District Deputies
Entire State: 1897 - 1918

1897-98
1898-99
1899-00
1900-01
1901-02
1902-03
1903-04
1904-05
1905-06
1906-07
1907-08
1908-09
1909-10
1910-11
1911-12
1912-13
1913-14
1914-15
1915-16
1916-17
1917-18
East

1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02

C.W. Morrell*
C.W. Morrell*
C.W. Morrell*
S.J. Michelson*
S.J. Michelson*
E.S. Miller*

E.S. Miller*

E.S. Miller*

E.S. Miller*

O.C. Parker*
M.J. Cunnigham*
0. E. Reinhardt*
Mulford Winsor, Sr.*
Paul Ingles*

Paul Ingles*
E.M. Dickerman*
P.W. Geary*

J.V. Prochaska*
J.V. Prochaska*
Roy R. Knotts*
W.O. Ruggles*

Thomas E. Brutcher
Fred A. Pelger, Jr.
Richard Damiano*
Roy A. Mendoza
John W. Thomas
Leroy E. Lewis

Jack C. Warter, Jr.*
Lynn Hoopes*
Virgil R. Anderson
Larry L. Laird

Kelly Haddad*
Boyd T. Johnson
Jack Lucas

Jim Denton*
Duane A. Ries
William C. McKee*
William F. Manning
John F. James, Ir.
James Rowan*
Guillermo G. Thomas
Pat Hennessey
James Casacchia
Robert Phillips
Gene Coryell

Phoenix #335
Phoenix #335
Phoenix #335
Phoenix #335
Phoenix #335
Flagstaff #499
Flagstaff #499
Flagstaff #499
Flagstaff #499
Tucson #385
Bisbee #671
Bisbee #671
Yuma #476
Phoenix #335
Phoenix #335
Tucson #385
Winslow#536
Globe #489
Globe #489
Yuma #476
Kingman #468

Clifton #1174

Globe #489

Apache Junction #2349
Coolidge-Florence #2350
Globe #489

Kearny #2478

Miami #1410

Show Low #2090

Clifton #1174

Show Low #2090

Kearny #2478
Coolidge-Florence #2350
Miami #1410

Clifton #1174

Apache Junction #2349
Mesa #1781
Coolidge-Florence #2350
Miami #1410

Apache Junction #2349
Globe #489

Casa Grande Valley #1957
Safford #1607

Apache Junction #2349
Kearny #2478



2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17

Earl Warner
Garry N. Jones
Germaine Gross
Curtis Brown
Michael Carragher
Bill Foucher

Mike Weishan
Mike Murphy
Wes Hawkins
Kevin Kenny
William Santee
Paul W. Green
Tom Freestone
Sheila Stephenson
JeRay Bellon

Pinal Mountain #2809
Pinal Mountain #2809
Mesa Buckhorn #2656
Tempe #2251

Pinal Mountain #2809
Mesa-Buckhorn #2656
Chandler #2429
Tempe #2251
Clifton/Safford #1607
Pinal Mountain #2809
Tempe #2251
Mesa-Buckhorn #2656
Safford-Clifton #1607
Kearny #2478

Casa Grande Valley #1957



